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950MM BENCH GRINDER STAND K15281 BY KINCROME

Features:-

Industrial Bench Grinder Stand
Heavy duty design and manufactured to suit most bench
grinders, linishing tools, pipe and bar benders, vices and

some drill presses

Excellent work height for comfortable extended use
Pre-slotted top plate for multi-fit applications
Pre-drilled base plate for easy mounting

Fully welded steel construction

UV stabilised powder coating

5mm thick steel top and bottom plates

Top Plate: 350mm x 250mm x 5mm

Base Plate: 350mm x 250mm x 5mm

Upright tube dimension: 100mm x 100mm x 2.5mm x

940mm (H)

SKU
9303051

Model
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Part Number
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Technical - Main
Finish
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Packaging + Shipping
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Errors and omissions excepted

Part # Price
K15281 $165

Stand

9303051
K15281
9312753027229
Kincrome

UV Stabilised Powder Coat
1045 mm

320 mm

390 mm

16 kg

16.0 kg
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