

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

950MM BENCH GRINDER STAND K15281 BY KINCROME





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
9303051		K15281	\$165

Model		
Туре	Stand	
SKU	9303051	
Part Number	K15281	
Barcode	9312753027229	
Brand	Kincrome	
Technical - Main		
Finish	UV Stabilised Powder Coat	
Dimensions		
Product Length	1045 mm	
Product Width	320 mm	
Product Height	390 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	16 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	16.0 kg	

Features:-

Industrial Bench Grinder Stand Heavy duty design and manufactured to suit most bench grinders, linishing tools, pipe and bar benders, vices and some drill presses

Excellent work height for comfortable extended use Pre-slotted top plate for multi-fit applications Pre-drilled base plate for easy mounting Fully welded steel construction UV stabilised powder coating 5mm thick steel top and bottom plates Top Plate: 350mm x 250mm x 5mm

Upright tube dimension: 100mm x 100mm x 2.5mm x

Base Plate: 350mm x 250mm x 5mm

940mm (H)